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Toronto Green Standard Version 2.0
Statistics Template

T"““NI“ City Planning Division

For Mid to High-Rise Residential and All Non-Residential Development

The Toronto Green Standard StatisticsTemplate is submitted with Site Plan Control Applications and stand alone Zoning Bylaw Amendment applications.
Complete the table and copy it directly onto the Site Plan submitted as part of the application. Refer to the full Toronto Green Standard for Mid to High-Rise

Residential and All Non-Residential Development (Version 2.0) for the complete set of standards and detailed specifications:

www.toronto.ca/greendevelopment
For Zoning Bylaw Amendment applications: complete General Project Description and Section 1.
For Site Plan Control applications: complete General Project Description, Section 1 and Section 2.

Toronto Green Standard Statistics

1637 Bathurst

408-317 ADELAIDE STREET WEST
TORONTD CANADA MSY 1P9

+1 418 588 #7323 WWW.RAWD ESIGN.CA

General Project Description

Proposed

Total Gross Floor Area

8190

Breakdown of project components (mz):

Residential

8190

Retail

Commercial

Industrial

Institutional/other

Total number residential units (residential oniy)

67

Section 1. For Stand Alone Zoning Bylaw Amendment Applications and Site Plan Control Applications

Automobile Infrastructure

Required

Proposed

Proposed (%)

Number of parking spaces

86

102

119

Number of parking spaces with physical provision for future EV charging (residential)

Number of parking spaces dedicated for priority parking: LEV, car pooling, car sharing
(institutional/commercial)

Cycling Infrastructure

Required

Proposed

Proposed (%)

Number of long-term bicycle parking spaces (residential)

61

64

Number of long-term bicycle parking spaces (all other uses)

Number of long-term bicycle parking (residential and all other uses) located on:

a) first storey of building

64

b) second storey of building

c) first level below-ground (also indicate % of net area of level occupied by bicycle parking)

Toronto
17023
8-Jan-18
Official Plan Meighbourhood
Current Zoning Foiu2 d100 (=948 (H=10.0m)
ROV 20m
Met Site Area 44 783 sf 4181 am
Folicy Area
>BA Total GF A Exclusion Residential GFA*
Linits
Level 5 Tk 2k b Total 2 ft2 e ft2 e ft2
B < 2 0 & 4685 5038 = 455 5035
G 1 4 & 1 1,947 20,957 169 1,819 1,778 19,138
i 1 4 12 17 2,131 22,938 4] 4.4 2,090 22,497
A 2 1 14 15 2,078 22,367 ] 44 20587 21,926
4 1 11 B 17 1,857 19,989 40 4 3] 1,817 19,5558
H 9] 124 AR5 124 Eaah 0 0
Total 9 9 ] 36 &7 5,605 92,590 415 4,465 8,190 88,156
D% 13% B350 545 197 F=l
*Fer by-law 569-2013
Amenity Space Required Incloor at 2sgm/unit 134 sm Cutdoor at 2sgm/unit 134 =m
Amenity Space Proposed INcloor ne sm Cutdoor 131 Jsm
Parking Recuired |cars |bikes
residents ratio 09 1 1.2
residents o] 81 22| 432 73 longterm at 0.9x B1
visitors 13.4 short term at ©.1x 7
Total 86| B8.0
Parking Proposed |cars bikes
Residents Visitors Total long term short term
Ground 3 13 16 S
F1(86 instackers) 56 9] B6 e
Total 59 13] 102 | 64 8| 72

d) second level below-ground (also indicate % of net area of level occupied by bicycle
parking)

e) other levels below-ground (also indicate % of net area of level occupied by bicycle parking)

Number of short-term bicycle parking spaces (residential only)

Number of short-term bicycle parking spaces (all other uses)

Number of male shower and change facilities (non-residential only)

Number of female shower and change facilities (hon-residential only)

Stor_age and Collection of Recycling and Organic Waste

Required

Proposed

Proposed (%)

VWaste storage room area (residential only) (mz)

48

o7
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Contractor is responsible for checking and
verifying all levels and dimensions and shall
report all discrepancies to the Architect and
obtain clarification prior to commencing
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obtain clarification prior to commencing
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SITE PLAN NOTES

1. THI‘E BUILDING IS TO BE SPRINKLERED.
2. THE SOLID WASTE ROOMS IS 49 SM AND AND
WILL ACCOMMODATE GARBAGE VIA USE OF ONE
CHUTE. GARBAGE CHUTE ACCCESS OCCURS ON
LEVELS 1, 2, 3 AND 4. BULK STORAGE IS PROVIDED
AT A MINIMUM OF 10SM.

EXISTING 3- EXISTING EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 3- ?HIS DEC\/OELLL(ESIIIEONNT(\)A[/:IIYXAF,SATKEE[\/I;?IEFE'AOIF\ISSFI'?IIEQIN
STOREY 1-STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY
BUILDING STRUCTURE BUILDING BUILDING BUILDING BUILDING BUILDING BUILDING BUILDING D BUILDING BUILDING BUILDING THE LOADING AREA DESIGNATED ON THE GROUND
FLOOR PLAN. AN ON-SITE TRAINED STAFF/
< MAINTENANCE PERSON IS RESPONSIBLE FOR
O MOVING THE BINS FROM THE SOLID WASTE ROOM
TO THE COLLECTION POINT AND PROVIDE
m VEHICULAR DIRECTIVES TO THE COLLECTION This drawing is the property of the Arc_hitect
‘L J VEHICLE OPERATOR AS REQUIRED. IN THE EVENT and may not be reproduced or ussd without
Z THE ON-SITE STAFF IS UNAVAILABLE AT THE TIME Contractor is responsible for checking and
THE CITY COLLECTION VEHICLE ARRIVES AT THE verifying all levels and dimensions and shall
O CITY, THE COLLECTION VEHICLE WILL LEAVE THE obtain clarification prior to Commencing.
work.
D EXTEND AND SCHEDULED COLLECTION DAY.
PATCH AND MAKE
EXISTING FIRE SIAMESE
HYDRANT CONNECTION @ >' EXISTING GOOD EXISTING EXISTING 4. SIDEWALKS AND BOULEVARDS WITHIN THE
MAIN (PARKING) CATCHBASIN CURB DEPRESSION CATCHBASIN TO RIGHT OF WAY TO HAVE A MINIMUM 2% AND
& LEVEL O 3 TO REMAIN BE REPLACED MAXIMUM 4% SLOPE TOWARDS THE ROADWAY ISSUE RECORD
A a D: n 5 3 WITH ' 2018-02-09 ISSUED FOR ZONING BY-LAW
AMENDMENT
@507 @507 e & 5 = SatoyasIN 5. REFER TO SITE SERVICING PLAN, FOR SEWER
7& U W AND WATER SERVICE INFORMATION.
| . 6. ALL EXISTING ACCESSES, CURB CUTS,
|

TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS, ETC. ALONG THE
DEVELOPMENT SITE FRONTAGE THAT ARE NO

i BATHURST ST

CITY, WILL BE IN PLACE AND ACTIVATED DURING

i

LONGER REQUIRED ARE TO BE REMOVED. THE
PEDESTRIAN A PEDESTRIAN VEHICULAR PEDESTRIAN PRIVATE TH
ENTRANCE/ ENTRANCE/ PRIMARY RES ENTRANCE/  ENTRANCE/ ENTRANCES/ BOULEVARD WITHIN THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY, IN
EXIT W EXIT ENTRANCE EXIT EXIT EXITS ACCORDANCE WITH CITY STANDARDS AND TO THE
FIRE ROUTE SATISFACTION OF THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF
v v @7 V W TECHNICAL SERVICES ARE TO BE REINSTATED.
- % 7. PROPOSED ACCESS TO THE DRIVEWAY FOR
@6‘ o THIS PROJECT TO BE DESIGNED IN ACCORDANCE
H U R T TREET S ; WITH CITY STANDARD NO. T310-050-1 FOR
7 Ty COMBINED CURB AND SIDEWALK VEHICULAR
e m ' - | APPROX. ENTRANCES.
\ - syT7T ) CENTRELINE OF
\ &iw:‘ - N__/ N\ ; N =X S ] STREET REVISION RECORD
2570 6600 6600 6600 6600 6600 6600 6600 6600 T 6600 6600 6600 6600 ) . 6600 4 T1900T 8. THIS BUILDING IS DESIGNED WITH A SHARED NO. DATE DESCRIPTION
EXISTING STREET ) .
i . E— LOADING SPACE. A FLASHING WARNING LIGHT
W W W W W W = - 1 CPART%F;%SAES?N W : — SYSTEM AND / OR APPROPRIATE SIGNAGE
s ADJACENT TO THE SPACE, AT NO COST TO THE
\ \

‘ : EXISTING RETAINING ‘ EXISTING e ‘
NEW CONCRETE EXISTING STAIR TO | EXISTING TREES TO \ \ EXISTING MANHOLES SHORT TERM EXISTING |
PARKING GARAGE § STAIRS BE DEMOLISHED WALL TO REMAIN REMAIN (SEE -~ EXISTING SIDEWALR~ —— = CATCH%SB'E TO REMAIN BICYCLE PARKING RETAINING WALL PRIVATE COLLECTION AND REMAIN ACTIVE UNTIL THE
INTAKE COVER AT & | SHOWN DASHED ‘ LANDSCAPE PLAN) REMOVED ‘ (SEE SITE SERVICING (8 SPOTS) TO REMAIN TERRACES @ MAIN VEHICLE EXITS THE SITE.
GRADE _PROPERTY LINE | | _ L PLAN) / (PARKING) LEVEL
X : i ez r “r B e NOTIFIED UPON COMPLETION OF THE
PN ‘[ececivenicons swan |5 e vuticponuon. oo = LS INRRNNIDRNELC L (R oo e : 3 oIS S PRl e
ML | ; | @ ; | I= Qlm ,
7 | ‘ \‘ 2 [ @ R U 5| APPLICATION AND WAIVER FORMS TO BE
b o P s A | e v ‘ R » COMPLETED PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF CITY
N~ s = - : N o~ oYor o~ £ : . el H = = o REFUSE COLLECTION.
2 5 T rerr o st 3 STOREYS TERR. @ 1ST TERR. [ TERR @ 4TH 3 GTOREYS TERR @4TH [||TERR-@| TERR-@ || .~ . & OUTDOOR AMENITY L2200 500 174000 | 6934 ] |
= R | i5 | @ 3 STOREY 1ST 1ST 2 ISR ol @1ST TS KN L Al T 3
N — | R — 183965 | — == 4TH T = 183.965 | — - e = | < SR i [ —Fre0.000 / 169150 1 — — S 10.  NO SPEED BUMPS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON
- ‘ TERR. @ 4TH - - 7425 | — Ysi L 3 STOREYS- rerm T ST R e i e — R Frvprrvm = ANY MAIN DRIVEWAY AISLE OR DESIGNATED FIRE
2 1. | | , |[183.965 | : 185965 | @4TH |l co0F @ 28D A T T i 177469 ROUTE.
N “087 L . L7 | BB i i 1 17 1 EEI(S/SIIL I \M [RRg i A oy ‘ ‘ e ‘ a o ] 1 A TRAINED ON-SITE STAFF MEMBER WILL BE
1L+ = | —BALC.] 1 " . -
SETBACK ‘* M S AT S TERRACE oA |l PRIVATE @3RD | | o AVAILABLE TO MANEUVER THE GARBAGE BINS FOR
el ROOF Aol | | oor BROPOSED | | | | 185750 ROOF 188750 | Al b - T THE COLLECTION DRIVER AND ACT AS A FLAGMAN
| i TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE PRIVATE PRIVATE TERRACE il TERRACE S WHEN THE TRUCK IS REVERSING. IN THE EVEN THE
Sl F POP-UP 4 STOREY POP-UP ROOF ROOF (83965 ||| [ 180.719] | ON-SITE STAFF MEMBER IS UNAVAILABLE AT THE
ﬂ LI ROOF BUILDING ROOF TERRACE TERRACE | X T J TIME THE CITY COLLECTION VEHICLE ARRIVES AT
A s g ERNT)) ELEV. “ ' THE SITE, THE COLLECTION VEHICLE WILL LEAVE
\A50) 2 x> 1o OVERRUN | | JErses] | [190.790 | | | (I Ry THE SITE AND NOT RETURN UNTIL THE NEXT
"EXISTING 3- Il @ | ROOF ‘ ‘ ‘ | ‘ ‘ * | | AR | ~ BUILDING SCHEDULED COLLECTION DAY.
STOREY |l l—o- GREEN GREEN GREEN GREEN GREEN GREEN I |
BUILDING | ROOF ROOF ROOF ROOF ' ROOF ROOF POP-UP n T|ln | \v EXISTING
~ | B Y | 190.790 | ‘ GREEN | ROOF It ﬁ] N T i E B ,87 EETDAIF’\E‘KI\I(?EV\T/SLL
® ™M GREEN GREEN PS&UFP GREEN ROOF omUp o gg) ©lly i & o REMAIN
@ w ROOF ROOF ROOF - GREEN GREEN X x 1B
= | 183.965 | \ \ \ ROOF ROOF | | ROOF l — | e 17
y = > = ol
X ‘ ) 190.790 || . || 190790 | LlT') <g |z '(7) “ SITE PLAN LEGEND
N S R RS R IEaEC_ K RcoE T T T e e e e e e ——
o ! |
© ® PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE . PRIVATE PRIVATE (|
9 - el “ROOF~— — |~ —— ©T ROOF — 1 — TROOF — | ! " ROOF" mi I *PE'(S/SEE* EHIImEEE ?E'(S/SEE 7 — “ROOF i ROOF - ~ ROOF — — In e e ‘ — — I o
Bt - | ﬁT = TERF‘eACE - 4 — | TERRACE— + TERRACE = TERI‘?ACE = — TERRACE | —  TERRACE — — TERRACE e/l ‘TERRACE T 7TERRAC‘E— T I — — 00.0 EXISTING ELEVATION
o — , \
o\ — ——{— = = . T — H — ‘—f PLANTER o —87:925 | ‘ = — — — — — — f - — — — = - — — — — — +[00000] PROPOSED ELEVATION
Y/ &l N
> 1527 g BALC. | BALC. _ ] . ALC. BALC. l — BALC. ' | | | +o0otod TOP OF STRUCTURE
(@]
o SETBACK . @ @ ‘ H ‘ @ @ H @ / ‘ ‘ ’ y
o & v 187.925 7 00.00TW,
. 4TH .| 4TH | 4TH 4TH f PLANTER : EL M6 +[00.00TW]
EXISTING BUILDINGS 3 3 e T rerr @t |1 183750 | u 188750 BALC. ' IBALC TBALC [ } \|‘ BALC. IBALC H\ | SALC @ 3RO BALC  SETBACK s n TOP OF WALL
TO BE DEMOLISHED Vo 5 : SN @ @ @ N | [ ; N ;
ShoWN DASHED | 3 TS [ 174215 | iR & & aty 1837507 L NN 69.578 || 180500 2ND<'@ 3 W +[00007¢] 10P OF CURB
7 R IS | J |
= / r ] \ TS T .
e o _ : % _\\ AN J TN R A PR Epp e [/ VEHICULAR EXIT/ENTRANCE North
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e e NG s S e Y MR e i ol 2= W PEDESTRIAN EXIT/ENTRANCE
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N ~l el . “SHOWN |N DOTTED OVERLAY., RN
@ EXISTING MANHOLER N R S A AT N AV ;;»(ASINI STRUMENT LT543029> oG IEARATLS Nacin g oo\ g O @’ PRIMARY RES ENTRANCE
(TSOEEESTTAE'N pa.4 ZEXISTING EASEMENT / \ol
SHOWN IN DIAGONAL HATCH OVERLAY EXISTING
SERVICING PLAN) (AS IN INSTRUMENT LT551657) i?%fLPELVAE'\,‘_TER (P,'{EA,?‘ETR'NT%AT GRADE RETAINING WALL - EXISTING EXTERIOR TO -
PARKING GARAGE = = < % = - = o 3 4 L = -a ek REMAIN 405-317 ADELAIDE STREET
EXHAUST GRILLE ‘ ; 2 ) NEW WALLS ToRO
AT GRADE SHOVEE'?,\T'E‘SE&S\',V%/RL v —~— EXISTING DRIVEWAY TO BE RESURFACED WITH PERMEABLE PAVERS ] I?ﬁg';‘;ggé’;ADA MSVIP9
(AS IN INSTRUMENT (SEE LANDSCAPE/SITE GRADING PLAN) : [m % = ‘ = === |TEM ABOVE WWW.RAWDESIGN.CA
LT670745/LT523871) - \ ‘ , — —
EXISTING EXISTING 1-STOREY L A ISTING
RETAINING WALL //;// STRUCTURE & AREA DRAIN SCREEN REF. # 17023
4 REMOVED <V\> WALL TYPE -
§S PRIVATE TH (REFER TO
H SRIvATETH, REFE 1637 Bathurst St.
o | EXITS @ DOOR REF #
|
| NOTES: R
REFER TO CONSULTANTS DRAWINGS FOR Starlight Group Inc.
95099 J 4323 1881 INFORMATION RELATING TO SITE SERVICING, 9 P
L k [ GRADING AND LANDSCAPE. ALL ITEMS NEW
D MOUN D ANSFORMER B TS Qv Ve L exisTinG FH TRASH EXISTING CATCHBASINS EXISTING CATCHBASIN CONSTRUCTION URLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
PAD MOUNTED TRANSFORMER PLANTER AT REFER TO CIVIL
TRANSFORMER SHOWN IN DIAGONAL O1LEVEL ( ) TO BE CHUTE TO REMAIN EXIST;NG :@’;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ Eiﬁf}iﬁ? ?EIRVRAATCEES @ MAIN TO REMAIN Abbreviations
HATCH (6.5M WIDE) REMOVED VENT (SEESITE SER\QE'ANNG) (SEE SITE SERVICING MANHOLE (PARKING) LEVEL AD AREA DRAIN
PLAN) (SSEEREVISCI-II-IEG PLAN) CACF CENTRAL ALARM CONTROL FACILITY
CB CATCH BASIN
FH FIRE HYDRANT
FD FLOOR DRAIN
HB HOSE BIB -
HLP HYDRO LIGHT POLE
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STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY
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EXISTING 3- EXISTING EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 2- EXISTING 3-
STOREY 1-STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY STOREY
BUILDING STRUCTURE BUILDING BUILDING BUILDING BUILDING BUILDING BUILDING BUILDING D BUILDING BUILDING BUILDING
D SIAMESE EXTEND AND EXISTING
EXISTING FIRE >_ CONNECTION @ Pég%%AE';ilDS?:QEE CATCHBASIN TO
HYDRANT MAIN (PARKING) CURB DEPRESSION BE REPLACED
LEVEL WITH
CATCHBASIN
D: MANHOLE
b SHORT TERM _ o _
< ’ BICYCLE PARKING This drawing is the property of the Arc_h|tect
(8 SPOTS) and may not be reproduced or qsed without
the express consent of the Architect. The
Contractor is responsible for checking and
verifying all levels and dimensions and shall
A PRIMARY VEHICULAR PEDESTRIAN PRIVATE TH report all discrepancies to the Architect and
obtain clarification prior to commencing
B T H U RST ST RES ENTRANCE/ ENTRANCE/ ENTRANCES work.
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This drawing is the property of the Architect
and may not be reproduced or used without
the express consent of the Architect. The
Contractor is responsible for checking and
verifying all levels and dimensions and shall
report all discrepancies to the Architect and
obtain clarification prior to commencing
work.
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